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SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Carbon by Elemental
Analysis

Oxygen by Elemental
Analysis

Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (C120001)

Infrared spectrum
Proton NMR spectrum

%ém Y”
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Certificate of Analysis

2022-10-11 15:28:19

2026-10-10 15:28:19

3-Carboxyphenylboronic acid pinacol ester

269409-73-6
98%
11418079
C120001
110739
Argon charged

Limit Values
61.1-63.3 (%)

24.9-25.9 (%)

98-100 (%)

White to Off-White Powder or Solid or
Chunks

Conforms to Structure

Conforms to Structure

Result
62.50%

25.30%

98.01000 %

White to Off-White Powder or Solid or
Chunks

Conforms to Structure

Conforms to Structure
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